Market Report 8/15/2025

" PRODUCE

QTY LOW AVERAGE HIGH
Cut Flowers/Bouquets 14 $3.00 $3.50 $4.00
Apples Pk 39 $3.00 $5.67 $8.00
Apples 1/2 BU 66 $7.00 $8.75 $11.00
Apples BU 39 $17.00 $27.50 $38.00
Beans Pk 48 $12.00 $16.13 $20.00
Beans Yellow Pk 14 $14.00 $14.50 $15.00
Beets Pk 14 $11.00 $13.00 $16.00
Broc Ct 102 $0.75 $0.75 $0.75
Cabbage Ct 721 $0.45 $1.46 $2.00
Cantaloupe Ct 2957 $0.25 $1.14 $3.25
Carrot Pt 16 $0.25 $0.67 $1.25
Cauliflower Ct 30 $0.65 $0.95 $1.25
Corn Dozen 1490 $0.50 $2.14 $3.25
Cucumber Pk 25 $5.00 $6.33 $7.00
Cucumber 24Ct 114 $10.00 $14.25 $18.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu 65 $2.00 $10.81 $17.00
Cucumber Bu 3 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
Eggplant Pk 31 $2.00 $3.17 $5.00
Eggplant Bu 21 $4.00 $5.00 $6.00
Garlic Ct 508 $0.35 $0.67 $1.00
Grapes Pk 6 $2.00 $2.50 $3.00
Lettuce Hd 216 $0.75 $1.20 $1.50
Kale Bunch 24 $1.50 $1.50 $1.50
Nectarines Box 5 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00
Nectarines Pk 5 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00
Onion Bags 98 $8.00 $8.72 $10.50
Onions Pk 171 $10.00 $12.17 $15.00
Onions Sweet Ct 300 $1.20 $1.20 $1.20
Peaches Box 18 $17.00 $22.50 $28.00
Peaches Pk 9 $1.00 $5.67 $11.00
Pears 1/2 Bu 7 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
Peppers Jalapeno Pk 57 $0.75 $6.71 $10.00
Peppers Bu 73 $12.00 $15.06 $19.00
Peppers Pk 169 $4.00 $8.00 $14.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu 220 $5.00 $10.00 $16.00
Pickles Pk 61 $6.00 $12.18 $18.00
Pickles 1/2Bu 29 $12.00 $20.63 $27.00

Plums 1/2 Bu 2 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00



Plums Pk

Plum gt

Potato pk

Shallots

Squash Pk

Squash Yellow 1/2 Bu
Squash Bu

Squash Spaghetti Ct
Swiss Chard Bunch
Tomato Pk

Tomato Grape Pt
Tomato 10lb. Flat
Tomato 20 b Box
Tomato 1/2 bu
Tomato Green Pk
Watermelon Bin
Watermelon Ct

Watermelon Yellow Ct

Zucchini 1/2 Bu
Zucchini Pk

5
50
62
13
13
29
31

155
16
50

555

287
78

117
66

1899
187
146

10

$20.00
$1.50
$4.00
$15.00
$8.00
$4.00
$14.00
$1.60
$1.25
$2.00
$0.50
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$75.00
$0.50
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00

$20.00
$2.75
$7.80
$17.00
$8.50
$9.25
$21.80
$1.60
$1.25
$6.18
$1.21
$14.34
$16.29
$9.71
$7.13
$75.00
$2.36
$3.06
$13.42
$8.00

$20.00
$3.75
$11.00
$19.00
$9.00
$12.00
$26.00
$1.60
$1.25
$11.00
$2.25
$19.00
$26.00
$14.00
$10.00
$75.00
$5.50
$3.25
$21.00
$10.00



