

Market Report 8/15/2025

	QTY	LOW	AVERAGE	HIGH
Cut Flowers/Bouquets	14	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$4.00
Apples Pk	39	\$3.00	\$5.67	\$8.00
Apples 1/2 BU	66	\$7.00	\$8.75	\$11.00
Apples BU	39	\$17.00	\$27.50	\$38.00
Beans Pk	48	\$12.00	\$16.13	\$20.00
Beans Yellow Pk	14	\$14.00	\$14.50	\$15.00
Beets Pk	14	\$11.00	\$13.00	\$16.00
Broc Ct	102	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75
Cabbage Ct	721	\$0.45	\$1.46	\$2.00
Cantaloupe Ct	2957	\$0.25	\$1.14	\$3.25
Carrot Pt	16	\$0.25	\$0.67	\$1.25
Cauliflower Ct	30	\$0.65	\$0.95	\$1.25
Corn Dozen	1490	\$0.50	\$2.14	\$3.25
Cucumber Pk	25	\$5.00	\$6.33	\$7.00
Cucumber 24Ct	114	\$10.00	\$14.25	\$18.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu	65	\$2.00	\$10.81	\$17.00
Cucumber Bu	3	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
Eggplant Pk	31	\$2.00	\$3.17	\$5.00
Eggplant Bu	21	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Garlic Ct	508	\$0.35	\$0.67	\$1.00
Grapes Pk	6	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.00
Lettuce Hd	216	\$0.75	\$1.20	\$1.50
Kale Bunch	24	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50
Nectarines Box	5	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00
Nectarines Pk	5	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Onion Bags	98	\$8.00	\$8.72	\$10.50
Onions Pk	171	\$10.00	\$12.17	\$15.00
Onions Sweet Ct	300	\$1.20	\$1.20	\$1.20
Peaches Box	18	\$17.00	\$22.50	\$28.00
Peaches Pk	9	\$1.00	\$5.67	\$11.00
Pears 1/2 Bu	7	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
Peppers Jalapeno Pk	57	\$0.75	\$6.71	\$10.00
Peppers Bu	73	\$12.00	\$15.06	\$19.00
Peppers Pk	169	\$4.00	\$8.00	\$14.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu	220	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$16.00
Pickles Pk	61	\$6.00	\$12.18	\$18.00
Pickles 1/2Bu	29	\$12.00	\$20.63	\$27.00
Plums 1/2 Bu	2	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00

F	ቀሳሳ ሳሳ	ቀሳሳ ሳሳ	ቀሳሳ ሳሳ
	·	•	\$20.00
50	\$1.50	\$2.75	\$3.75
62	\$4.00	\$7.80	\$11.00
13	\$15.00	\$17.00	\$19.00
13	\$8.00	\$8.50	\$9.00
29	\$4.00	\$9.25	\$12.00
31	\$14.00	\$21.80	\$26.00
155	\$1.60	\$1.60	\$1.60
16	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
50	\$2.00	\$6.18	\$11.00
555	\$0.50	\$1.21	\$2.25
287	\$8.00	\$14.34	\$19.00
78	\$8.00	\$16.29	\$26.00
117	\$5.00	\$9.71	\$14.00
66	\$5.00	\$7.13	\$10.00
1	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
1899	\$0.50	\$2.36	\$5.50
187	\$3.00	\$3.06	\$3.25
146	\$5.00	\$13.42	\$21.00
10	\$6.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
	13 13 29 31 155 16 50 555 287 78 117 66 1 1899 187 146	50 \$1.50 62 \$4.00 13 \$15.00 13 \$8.00 29 \$4.00 31 \$14.00 155 \$1.60 16 \$1.25 50 \$2.00 555 \$0.50 287 \$8.00 78 \$8.00 17 \$5.00 66 \$5.00 1 \$75.00 1899 \$0.50 187 \$3.00 146 \$5.00	50 \$1.50 \$2.75 62 \$4.00 \$7.80 13 \$15.00 \$17.00 13 \$8.00 \$8.50 29 \$4.00 \$9.25 31 \$14.00 \$21.80 155 \$1.60 \$1.60 16 \$1.25 \$1.25 50 \$2.00 \$6.18 555 \$0.50 \$1.21 287 \$8.00 \$14.34 78 \$8.00 \$16.29 117 \$5.00 \$9.71 66 \$5.00 \$7.13 1 \$75.00 \$75.00 1899 \$0.50 \$2.36 187 \$3.00 \$3.06 146 \$5.00 \$13.42